

FOI 0277 2024 Response

I would be grateful if you could, under the Freedom of Information Legislation, provide the information (first name and surname) relating to the following staff (or equivalent) employed in your organisation:

1. Chief Nurse

Executive Director of Quality and Safety/Chief Nurse: Lisa Stalley-Green

2. Deputy Chief Nurse

N/A

3. Chief Nursing Information Officer (CNIO)

The Trust is unable to provide a response to this query as we do not release staff members personal information for those below a band 8c role.

We therefore rely on exemption Section 40 of the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to deny this aspect of your request.